Posten Grande Finale STCC Mantorp Park

Radical Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
Prel. Kval Resultat 29.09.2007 11:35
Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
8 11:52:55.546 1:29.727 - - - -
(36) Mikael Ohlsson 9 11:54:27.686 1:32.140 - - - -
1 11:42:08.443 1:45.335 - B B B 10 11:55:57.971 1:30.285 - - - -
2 11:43:40.730 1:32.287 - - - - 1" 11:57:27.611 1:29.640 - - - -
3 11:45:11.821 1:31.091 - - - - 12 11:58:58.646 1:31.035 - - - -
4 11:46:41.956 1:30.135 - - - -
5 11:48:11.663 1:29.707 - - - - (50) Tobias Larsson
6 11:49:41.212 1:29.549 - - - - 1 11:41:41.267 1:49.380 - - - -
7 11:51:10.621 1:29.409 - - - - 2 11:43:15.018 1:33.751 - - - -
8 11:52:41.655 1:31.034 - - - - 3 11:44:47.324 1:32.306 - - - -
9 11:54:10.876 1:29.221 - - - - 4 11:46:18.542 1:31.218 - - - -
10 11:55:39.521 1:28.645 - - - - 5 11:47:50.203 1:31.661 - - - -
1 11:57:08.441 1:28.920 - - - - 6 11:49:23.052 1:32.849 - - - -
12 11:58:37.016 1:28.575 - - - - 7 11:50:53.979 1:30.927 - - - -
13 12:00:06.441 1:29.425 - - - - 8 11:52:25.300 1:31.321 - - - -
9 11:53:55.826 1:30.526 - - - -
(21) Christian Kronegard 10 11:55:26.186 1:30.360 - - - -
1 11:41:41.083 1:52.842 - B B B 1 11:56:55.826 |  1:29.640 - - - -
2 11:43:18.456 1:37.373 - - - - 12 11:58:26.451 1:30.625 - - - -
3 11:44:52.661 1:34.205 - - - . 13 11:59:56.676 1:30.225 - - - -
4 11:46:25.827 1:33.166 - - - -
5 11:47:58.755 1:32.928 - - - - (15) Dick Sahlén
6 11:49:30.926 1:32.171 - - - - 1 11:42:10.767 2:00.431 - B B B
7 11:51:04.481 1:33.555 - - - - 2 11:43:42.546 1:31.779 - - - -
8 11:52:35.525 1:31.044 - - - - 3 11:45:13.166 1:30.620 - - - -
9 11:54:05.234 1:29.709 - - - - 4 11:46:44.948 1:31.782 - - - -
p10 11:55:59.260 1:54.026 - - - 15.333 5 11:48:14.805 1:29.857 - - - -
11 11:57:33.615 1:34.355 - - - - 6 11:49:44.902 1:30.097 - - - -
12 11:59:04.065 1:30.450 - - - -
13 12:00:33.102 1:29.037 - - - - (30) Audun Njds
1 11:42:03.001 2:00.271 - - - -
(51) Niklas Lovén 2 11:43:39.577 1:36.576 - - - -
1 11:41:40.379 1:50.102 - B B B 3 11:45:12.828 1:33.251 - - - -
2 11:43:12.713 1:32.334 - - - - 4 11:46:45.909 1:33.081 - - - -
3 11:44:45.032 1:32.319 - - - - 5 11:48:17.257 1:31.348 - - - -
4 11:46:16.448 1:31.416 - - - - 6 11:49:48.755 1:31.498 - - - -
5 11:48:06.835 1:50.387 . N - B p7 11:54:24.570 4:35.815 - - - 2:58.414
6 11:49:37.030 1:30.195 - - - - 8 11:56:02.446 1:37.876 - - - -
7 11:51:07.777 1:30.747 - - - - 9 11:57:33.091 1:30.645 - - - -
8 11:52:38.237 1:30.460 - - - - 10 11:59:04.689 1:31.598 - - - -
9 11:54:07.424 1:29.187 - - - - 11 12:00:34.702 | 1:30.013 - - - -
10 11:55:37.012 1:29.588 - - - -
11 11:57:06.053 1:29.041 - - - - (5) Christofer Karlsson
p12 11:59:41.455 2:35.402 - - - 1:03.896 1 11:42:12.900 1:48.372 - - - -
2 11:43:44.320 1:31.420 - - - -
(3) Emma Kimilainen 3 11:45:15.039 1:30.719 - - - -
1 11:42:21.596 2:04.673 - - - - 4 11:46:46.768 1:31.729 - - - -
2 11:44:04.804 1:43.208 - - - . p5 11:52:12.840 5:26.072 - - - 3:53.873
3 11:45:37.736 1:32.932 - - - - 6 11:53:48.248 1:35.408 - - - -
4 11:47:08.962 1:31.226 - - - - 7 11:55:19.532 1:31.284 - - - -
5 11:48:40.406 1:31.444 - - - - 8 11:56:50.312 1:30.780 - - - -
6 11:50:11.953 1:31.547 - - - - 9 11:58:20.730 1:30.418 - - - -
7 11:51:42.341 1:30.388 - - - . 10 11:59:50.849 1:30.119 - - - -
8 11:53:12.001 1:29.660 - - - -
9 11:54:41.510 1:29.509 - - - - (46) Slim Borgudd
p10 11:58:22.276 3:40.766 - - - 2:09.435 1 11:41:39.064 1:45.376 - - - -
1 11:59:55.843 1:33.567 - - - - 2 11:43:13.168 1:34.104 - - - -
3 11:44:46.800 1:33.632 - - - -
(44) Ibrahim Bakirci 4 11:46:22.781 1:35.981 - - - -
1 11:42:13.146 1:58.712 - B B B 5 11:47:55.796 1:33.015 - - - -
2 11:43:47.791 1:34.645 - - - - 6 11:49:34.673 1:38.877 - - - -
3 11:45:20.240 1:32.449 - - - - 7 11:51:08.378 1:33.705 - - - -
4 11:46:52.897 1:32.657 - - - - 8 11:52:42.163 1:33.785 - - - -
5 11:48:24.114 1:31.217 - - - - 9 11:54:13.760 1:31.597 - - - -
6 11:49:55.298 1:31.184 - - - - 10 11:55:45.110 1:31.350 - - - -
7 11:51:25.819 1:30.521 - - - - 1 11:57:16.818 1:31.708 - - - -
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Posten Grande Finale STCC Mantorp Park

Radical

Prel. Kval Resultat

Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen
12 11:58:47.227
13 12:00:17.404

(27) Andreas Ebbesson

Varvtid

1:30.409

1:30.177

PTTm

(22) Viktor Hal

11:42:27.903
11:44:07.788
11:45:42.766
11:47:16.553
11:48:49.466
11:50:21.406
11:51:53.007
11:53:24.363
11:54:54.746
11:56:25.021
11:57:55.405
11:59:25.633
12:00:57.730

lirup

2:06.513
1:39.885
1:34.978
1:33.787
1:32.913
1:31.940
1:31.601
1:31.356
1:30.383
1:30.275
1:30.384

1:30.228

1:32.097

Varv

7
8
9

Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
29.09.2007 11:35

Tid pa dagen
11:57:17.782
11:58:50.504
12:00:22.745

(29) Michael Johansson

1:32.241

Varvtid

1:33.759
1:32.722

PT Tm

1

~ a b~ wN

© o0

11:42:22.907
11:44:06.642
11:45:43.647
11:47:19.388
11:48:55.645
11:53:41.919
11:55:23.198
11:56:58.181
11:58:33.145
12:00:07.179

(54) Marcus Nordenstrém

1:57.473
1:43.735
1:37.005
1:35.741
1:36.257
4:46.274
1:41.279
1:34.983
1:34.964
1:34.034

3:05.277

11:42:04.217
11:43:41.535
11:45:14.022
11:46:47.397
11:48:18.610
11:49:50.390
11:51:21.256
11:52:52.366
11:54:24.544
11:57:18.376
11:59:01.102
12:00:31.337

(9) Per Staaf Jr

1:52.613
1:37.318
1:32.487
1:33.375
1:31.213
1:31.780
1:30.866
1:31.110
1:32.178
2:53.832
1:42.726

1:30.235

1:22.507

1

0 N oA~ WwN

9
10
1
12

11:42:32.959
11:44:13.856
11:45:57.460
11:47:38.005
11:49:17.200
11:50:52.722
11:52:29.095
11:54:04.514
11:55:40.989
11:57:15.813
11:58:50.233
12:00:26.918

(99) Ingvar Mattsson

2:02.087
1:40.897
1:43.604
1:40.545
1:39.195
1:35.522
1:36.373
1:35.419
1:36.475
1:34.824
1:34.420
1:36.685

1

~NoO s N

p8

9
10
1

11:41:47.928
11:43:23.367
11:44:56.484
11:46:28.786
11:48:00.529
11:49:31.745
11:51:02.971
11:55:41.897
11:57:19.841
11:58:51.180
12:00:24.628

(45) Mattias Nordenstrém

1:47.785
1:35.439
1:33.117
1:32.302
1:31.743
1:31.216
1:31.226
4:38.926
1:37.944
1:31.339
1:33.448

3:05.567

1

0 N O WwN

9
10
1
12

11:42:37.313
11:44:23.114
11:46:05.350
11:47:46.625
11:49:29.586
11:51:11.976
11:52:51.970
11:54:32.431
11:56:11.288
11:57:48.404
11:59:27.182
12:01:02.961

(77) Mikael Eklund

1:35.779

2:03.642
1:45.801
1:42.236
1:41.275
1:42.961
1:42.390
1:39.994
1:40.461
1:38.857
1:37.116
1:38.778

1

0 N O WD

9
10
1
12

11:42:31.844
11:44:17.982
11:45:54.945
11:47:30.039
11:49:09.778
11:50:45.450
11:52:19.712
11:53:52.957
11:55:26.936
11:57:00.073
11:58:32.026
12:00:03.664

(4) David Olsson

2:02.545
1:46.138
1:36.963
1:35.094
1:39.739
1:35.672
1:34.262
1:33.245
1:33.979
1:33.137
1:31.953
1:31.638

11:42:27.100
11:44:12.097
11:45:51.739
11:47:28.159
11:49:21.969
11:51:00.905
11:52:44.964
11:54:21.039
11:58:36.976
12:00:21.518

(80) Roger Andersson

1:36.075

2:07.922
1:44.997
1:39.642
1:36.420
1:53.810
1:38.936
1:44.059

4:15.937
1:44.542

1
2
3
4
p5
6

11:41:55.021
11:43:32.334
11:45:06.858
11:46:40.891
11:54:01.807
11:55:44.023

1:50.666
1:37.313
1:34.524
1:34.033
7:20.916
1:42.216

5:43.798

1

2
3
4

11:41:52.687
11:43:33.825
11:45:11.279
11:46:51.047

(98) Tomas Lidbacken

1:57.601
1:41.138
1:37.454
1:39.768

1
2
3

11:42:15.692
11:44:07.243
11:45:55.807

2:09.667
1:51.551
1:48.564
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Posten Grande Finale STCC Mantorp Park

Radical Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
Prel. Kval Resultat 29.09.2007 11:35
Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid $1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm

4 11:47:40.865 1:45.058 - - -

5 11:49:24.069 1:43.204 - - -
6 11:51:06.399 1:42.330 - - -
7 11:52:49.559 1:43.160 - - -
8 11:54:30.416 1:40.857 - - -
9 11:56:09.369 1:38.953 - - -
10 11:57:47.154 1:37.785 - - -
1 11:59:24.736 1:37.582 - - -

12 12:01:02.199 1:37.463 - - -

(6) Perry Johansson

1 11:42:03.387 2:01.790 - - -

2 11:43:47.702 1:44.315 - - -

3 11:45:27.672 1:39.970 - - -

4 11:47:07.110 1:39.438 - - - -
p5 11:54:37.783 7:30.673 - - - 5:41.974

6 11:56:24.411 1:46.628 - - - -

7 11:58:04.001 1:39.590 - - -

8 11:59:42.414 1:38.413 - - -

9 12:01:20.715 1:38.301 - - -
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